STAVBA:

OBJEKT:

OBSAH:
Priloha
E.1.4.4.01
E.1.4.4.02
E.1.4.4.03
E.1.4.4.03.1
E.1.4.4.03.2
E.1.4.4.04
E.1.4.4.05

PROPUSTKY V EVID. KM 35,061; 35,532; 35,891; 36,338 A 36,633
TRATI SUCHDOL NAD ODROU - BUDISOV NAD BUDISOVKOU

SO 04 - PROPUSTEK V KM 36,338

Nazev prilohy
TECHNICKA ZPRAVA
STAVAUJICI STAV - PREHLEDNE VYKRESY
NOVY STAV
PREHLEDNE VYKRESY
VYKRES VYZTUZE
HYDROTECHNICKY VYPOCET
STATICKY VYPOCET

Méritko

1:50
1:50
1:25
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